Bus

Bus C24+ Go to website

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 21:35-23:15

Open route schedule
Tuesday 21:35-23:15
Wednesday 21:35-23:15
Thursday 21:35-23:15
Friday 21:35-23:15
Saturday 22:35
Sunday 21:35-22:35
Route info

Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

=, I L R X
- T S s =
Sarrebolryg,_ ~ Saverne I

e v SR

T Lungville———"
— ; =t e
\ Ilikirch
\ l
I Obernai 1
/ i
| Efb
III /
rmes ’_/
L
1 V'
.\-. 5..L"5L")".|'J[
) o
. \ ."'r
¢ f/
|
B
|
’ S0,
b J Gérardmer i ‘-'Up,l”'d'
. Parc naturef Munster [ Brelsach am
W Remiremont régionc}lf | ~Rhein
- |
£ des Ballons © OpenStreetilap contributors

B oy BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C24-1244076579-1923545379
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C24-1244076579-1923545379
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C24-1244076579-1923545379

Direction

Epinal — Strasbourg

17 stops

Open route schedule
Epinal

Arches

Bruyéres
Saint-Dié-des-Vosges

Saales

Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay

Rothau

Schirmeck - La Broque
Russ-Hersbach

Wisches Eglise
Lutzelhouse Eglise
Urmatt

Gresswiller Abri

Mutzig Passage a Niveau
Molsheim

Entzheim Aéroport

Strasbourg

Route schedule
Epinal — Strasbourg

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Epinal
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min

09:00-09:45

09:00-09:45

09:00-09:45

09:00-09:45

09:00-09:45

20:50
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:13-19:10

06:13-19:03

06:13-19:03

06:13-19:03

06:13-19:10

08:05-19:15

11:30-19:10
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Direction

Epinal — Molsheim

16 stops

Open route schedule
Epinal

Arches

Bruyéres
Saint-Dié-des-Vosges
Saales
Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay
Rothau

Schirmeck - La Broque
Russ-Hersbach

Wisches Eglise
Lutzelhouse Eglise
Mullerhof

Urmatt

Gresswiller Abri

Mutzig Passage a Niveau

Molsheim

Route schedule
Epinal — Molsheim

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Epinal
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 57 min

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

16:24-17:08

16:24-17:08

12:40

16:24-17:08

16:24-17:08
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Direction Route schedule

Strasbourg — Saales Strasbourg — Saales
14 stops Monday 08:12-10:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:12-10:45
Strasbourg

Wednesday 08:12-10:45
Molsheim

Thursday 08:12-10:45
Mutzig Passage a Niveau

Friday 08:12-10:45
Gresswiller Abri
Urmatt Saturday -
Lutzelhouse Eglise Sunday -
Wisches Eglise )

Route info
Russ-Hersbach Direction: Strasbourg

Stops: 14

Schirmeck - La Broque
Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min
Rothau
Devant Fouday Abri RN 420
Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay

Bourg-Bruche Eglise

Saales
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Direction

Epinal — Strasbourg

11 stops

Open route schedule

Epinal

Arches

Bruyéres
Saint-Dié-des-Vosges
Provenchéres-sur-Fave
Saales

Bourg-Bruche Eglise
Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay
Devant Fouday Abri RN 420
Rothau

Strasbourg

Route schedule
Epinal — Strasbourg

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Epinal
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 59 min

08:36

08:36-13:38

08:36-13:38

08:36

08:36-13:38
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Direction

Epinal — Molsheim

18 stops

Open route schedule

Epinal

Arches

Bruyéres
Saint-Dié-des-Vosges
Provenchéres-sur-Fave
Saales

Bourg-Bruche Eglise
Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay
Devant Fouday Abri RN 420
Rothau

Schirmeck - La Broque
Russ-Hersbach

Wisches Eglise

Lutzelhouse Eglise

Urmatt

Gresswiller Abri

Mutzig Passage a Niveau

Molsheim

Route schedule
Epinal — Molsheim

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Epinal
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

05:35-20:52

05:35-20:52

05:35-20:52

05:35-20:52

05:35-21:10

06:00-21:00

07:20-20:52
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:43-07:54

07:43-07:54

07:43-07:54

07:43-07:54

07:43-07:54
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Direction

Molsheim — Epinal

19 stops

Open route schedule

Molsheim

Mutzig Passage a Niveau
Gresswiller Abri

Urmatt

Mullerhof

Lutzelhouse Eglise
Wisches Eglise
Russ-Hersbach

Schirmeck - La Broque
Rothau

Devant Fouday Abri RN 420
Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay
Bourg-Bruche Eglise
Saales
Provenchéres-sur-Fave
Saint-Dié-des-Vosges
Bruyéres

Arches

Epinal

Route schedule
Molsheim — Epinal

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Molsheim
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 52 min

06:30-21:48

06:30-21:50

06:30-21:50

06:30-21:50

06:30-21:48

06:00-21:55

07:30-20:20
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Direction

Remiremont — Nancy

7 stops

Open route schedule

Remiremont
Saint-Nabord
Eloyes
Pouxeux
Arches
Epinal

Nancy

Route schedule
Remiremont — Nancy

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Remiremont

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

04:50

04:50

04:50

04:50
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Direction

Saint-Dié-des-Vosges — Molsheim

16 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Dié-des-Vosges
Provenchéres-sur-Fave
Saales

Bourg-Bruche Eglise
Saint-Blaise-la-Roche - Poutay
Devant Fouday Abri RN 420
Rothau

Schirmeck - La Broque
Russ-Hersbach

Wisches Eglise

Lutzelhouse Eglise
Mullerhof

Urmatt

Gresswiller Abri

Mutzig Passage a Niveau

Molsheim

Route schedule
Saint-Dié-des-Vosges — Molsheim

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saint-Dié-des-Vosges
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

04:43-19:15

04:43-19:15

04:43-19:15

04:43-19:15

04:43-19:15

05:20-17:37

10:45-18:20
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Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 05:55-19:05

Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:55-19:05
Wednesday 05:55-19:05
Thursday 05:55-19:05
Friday 05:55-19:05
Saturday 07:32-18:26
Sunday 10:05-17:40
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

C24+ Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Molsheim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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